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1 01/04/2024 Monday School Re-open (New Session Start)
2 11/04/2024 Thursday  |Eid-ul-Fitr(subject to moon)
3 14/04/2024 Sunday Ambedkar jayanti
4 17/04/2024 Wednesday |Ram Navami
5 21/04/2024 Sunday Mahaveer Jayanti
6 17/06/2024 Monday Id-ul-Zuha(subject to moon)
7 17/07/2024 Wednesday [Muharram
8 09/08/2024 Friday Adivasi divas
9 15/08/2024 Thursday |Independence day
10 19/08/2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan
11 26/08/2024 Monday Janmashtami
12 07/09/2024 Saturday  |Ganesh Chaturthi
13 16/09/2024 Monday Milad-un-Nabi
14 02/10/2024 Wednesday [Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday
15 03/10/2024 Thursday |Navratra stapana
16 11/10/2024 Friday Ram Navami
17 | 12/10/2024 Saturday  |[Dussehra
18 17/10/2024 Thursday  |Maharshi Valmiki's Birthday
19 31/10/2024 Thursday  |Diwali
20 02/11/2024 Saturday  |Govardhan Puja
21 15/11/2024 Friday Guru Nanak's Jayanti
22 24/12/2024 Tuesday  |Christmas Event
23 14/01/2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti(subj. to collector's order)
24 17/01/2025 Friday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti
25 26/01/2025 Sunday Republic Day
26 16/02/2025 Sunday Ramdev Jayanti
27 26/02/2025 Wednesday |Maha Shivratri
28 14/03/2025 Friday Holi/ Dhulandi
29 01/04/2025 Tuesday School Re-open(New Session Start)
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1 |Summer Vacation 13.5.2024 - 30.6.2024 ‘
2 Di_wa]i Break 28.10.2024 - 2.11.2024 N 0. -
3 |Winter Break 30.12.2024 - 7.01.2025 e\ MY
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1 |Exact date for the unspecified one will be intimated late. 7 & el \G\a o0 501
2 |Holidays are likely to change according to the Govt.of Rajasthan 0rders/c1rcu1ars 7 A EOV
3 |The Last working day of the month will be a half-day for the students. f&"{l N\O“W 10“"‘““
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